
GO TO PAGE 2

GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

GPAC
COVER SHEET PG 1

FORM

COMMITTEE NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
3

5 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
NAME

SUFFIXNICKNAME LAST

MS / MRS / MR MIFIRST

6 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
STREET
ADDRESS

CITY; STATE;STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE);

ZIP CODE

APT / SUITE #;

Date Received

Date Imaged

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Processed

Amount

02/20/2026
ELECTRONICALLY FILED

Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked

Receipt #

El Paso, TX 79901

100 N. Stanton Street

Ivan

Mejorado

The GPAC Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

4 COMMITTEE
ADDRESS

Change of Address

CITY;APT / SUITE #;

El Paso, TX 79960-0982

ADDRESS / PO BOX;

P. O. Box 982
STATE;

ZIP CODE

8 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
PHONE

EXTENSIONPHONE NUMBERAREA CODE

REPORT
TYPE

9 January 15

July 15
X 8th day before election

30th day before election Dissolution (Attach PAC-DR)

10th day after campaign treasurer
termination

Runoff

10 PERIOD
COVERED

Day YearMonth Month Day Year
THROUGH

ELECTION11
Month Day Year

ELECTION DATE

(915) 543-4199

01/23/2026 02/21/2026

03/03/2026

Change of Address

(Residence or Business)

CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
MAILING
ADDRESS

7 APT / SUITE #; ZIP CODESTATE;CITY;STREET OR PO BOX;

El Paso, TX 79960

PO Box 982 - LOC 157

2 Total pages filed:

28

Filer ID

00016999

1
(Ethics Commission Filers)

RunoffX

Special

ELECTION TYPE
Primary

General

Other

www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission



COVER SHEET PG 2
GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE REPORT:
PURPOSE AND TOTALS

FORM GPAC

Filer ID12 COMMITTEE NAME

00016999

14 Candidates

16 AFFIDAVIT

13,745.00

37,502.15

0.00

$

$

$

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC

COMMITTEE
ACTIVITY

 (Ethics Commission Filers)

(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this
report if necessary.)

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)

Supported

Officeholders
Assisted

Measures
(Describe by date and location
of election and nature of issue.)

Opposed

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)

Opposed

Supported

15 CONTRIBUTION
TOTALS

TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)

1.

check here if this report qualifies for the higher itemization threshold

2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES4.

5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY
OF THE REPORTING PERIOD

6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD

$

$

$

0.00

0.00

0.00

EXPENDITURE
TOTALS

CONTRIBUTION
BALANCE

OUTSTANDING
LOAN TOTALS

Title of officer administering oath

I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath

Signature of Campaign Treasurer

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said _________________________________________, this the ___________________ day

of___________________, 20________, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

1.

2.

3.

A.

B.

A.

B.

 (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)

13

Ivan Mejorado

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aab



SUBTOTALS - GPAC

3 of 28

GPACFORM
COVER SHEET PG 3

 (Ethics Commission Filers)COMMITTEE NAME

00016999El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC

NAME OF SCHEDULE SUBTOTAL AMOUNT

7.

5.

SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED
TO FILER

$

$

3.

12.

SCHEDULE C2:  NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR
LABOR ORGANIZATION

6.

11.

SCHEDULE D:  PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR ORGANIZATION

SCHEDULE A2:  NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

15.

$

$

$

SCHEDULE F3:  PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE C1:  MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR
ORGANIZATION

14.

SCHEDULE B:  PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS

$

SCHEDULE E:  LOANS

8.

$

9.

$

13,745.00

SCHEDULE F1:  POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

$

1.

$

SCHEDULE C3:  MONETARY SUPPORT FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR ORGANIZATION

X

$2.

SCHEDULE C4:  NON-MONETARY SUPPORT FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR
ORGANIZATION

SCHEDULE F2:  UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

10.

$

$

$4.

SCHEDULE A1:  MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Filer ID17 18

SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS19

13. SCHEDULE F4:  EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabwww.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 1/25 Rpt: 4/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Acosta, Enrique
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Alejo, Silvestre
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Almanzan, Robert
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Almeraz, Manuel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Amaya, Eddie
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 2/25 Rpt: 5/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Anchondo, Nicole
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$150.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Aragon, Ashley
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$35.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Arceneaux, Michael
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$150.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Arreola, Angelica
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Arreola, Celena
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 3/25 Rpt: 6/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Baldonado, Joe
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$200.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Bennett, Garrett
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Bernal III, Enrique
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Buckland, Clara
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Budtke, Lisa
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$80.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 4/25 Rpt: 7/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Bustamante, Pablo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Bustillos, Abel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Campos, Eric
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Cardenas, Gerardo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Cardenas Sr, Levi
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 5/25 Rpt: 8/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Carrasco, Noel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Carrera, Arturo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Carrera, Omar
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Castaneda, Jaime
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$30.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Chagnon, Leslie
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 6/25 Rpt: 9/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Chamberlain, Chance
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Chiw, Omar
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Christianson, Jessica
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Cordero, Julieta
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Davila-Dominguez, Jonathan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 7/25 Rpt: 10/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

De La Cruz, Jaime
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$45.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

De La Torre, George
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$300.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Dominguez, Daniel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Fenton, Michelle
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$180.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Flores, Sully
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 8/25 Rpt: 11/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Gallegos, Omar
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$400.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Gamon, David
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Garcia, Avel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Garcia, Brian
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Garcia, Elena
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 9/25 Rpt: 12/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Garcia, Tony
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Gomez, Fernando
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Gonzales, Ricardo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Gonzalez, Jesus
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Guerrero, Walter
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 10/25 Rpt: 13/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Hawkins, David
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Heimer, Robert
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Hernandez, Adrian
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Hernandez, Mario
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Herrera, Nora
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 11/25 Rpt: 14/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Hinojosa, Lauro
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Huizar, Janeth
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Hutchenson, Marvin
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Jauregui, Derick
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Jones, Andrew
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 12/25 Rpt: 15/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Kline, Walter
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Korolsky, Timothy
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Leyba, Patrick
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$150.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Licon, Tania
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$25.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Lopez, Genesis
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 13/25 Rpt: 16/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Lopez, Marcos
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Lopez, Susie
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Luevano, Veronica
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Macias, Raymundo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Marcus, Frank
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 14/25 Rpt: 17/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Martinez, Carlos
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Mejorado, Ivan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Mele, Cheryl
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$770.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Mendoza, Humberto
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Mesta, Elizabeth
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 15/25 Rpt: 18/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Miles, Huey
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Minjares, Humberto
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Miranda, Alondra
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Montalvo, Alejandra
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Montano, Manuel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 16/25 Rpt: 19/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Montgomery, Eric
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Morales, Maria
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Moreno, Graciela
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Natividad, Joseph
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Novela, George
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 17/25 Rpt: 20/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Novela, Mariah
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Ortiz, Rachel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$40.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Ortwein, Cynthia
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$150.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Paulk, Ryan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Payan, Alejandro
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 18/25 Rpt: 21/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Pedrosza, Michelle
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Perez, Daniel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$540.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Pleasant, Linda
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Pollard, William
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Porras, Gilberto
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 19/25 Rpt: 22/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Porras, Rebecca
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Porter, Alicia
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Pugh, Valerie
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Ramirez, Grisel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Reyes, Antonio
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 20/25 Rpt: 23/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Reza, Julissa
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rivera, Gilbert
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rodriguez, David
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rodriguez, Laura
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rodriguez, Lauren
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 21/25 Rpt: 24/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Ruiz, Aaron
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Salazar, Edmundo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Salazar, Francisco
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Saldivar, Aimee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Sanchez, Juan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 22/25 Rpt: 25/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Sanchez Villa, Roy
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Sarinana, Laura
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Saucedo, Cesar
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Schichtl, James
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$200.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Sykes, Jason
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 23/25 Rpt: 26/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Tapia, Lourdes
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$30.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Thompson, Lori
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$150.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Tomblin, Kelly
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Trevizo, Edwardo
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Valerio, Adrian
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 24/25 Rpt: 27/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Valverde, Angel
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Vera, Anthony
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Verdugo, Juan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Verheyden-Powell, Nadia
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$250.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Vicuna, Maria
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

El Paso Electric Company Employee PAC
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00016999
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 25/25 Rpt: 28/28

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

6

7

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company
9

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Villa, Enrique
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$100.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Waters, Tristan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$50.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Electric Utility Employee

El Paso, TX 79901

El Paso Electric Company

02/18/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Williams, Rachelle
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$20.00

Version V4.1.0.b6ef2aabForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us


